
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:47:04

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:57

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev Speed

  1 44 William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 1:46.900  2 of  2 251

  2 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:47.470  3 of  3 .570 .570 263

  3 69 Matt CRANMER Honda CBR 600 1:47.663  3 of  3 .763 .193 247

  4 17 Shane TIERNEY Yamaha R6 600 1:55.241  2 of  2 8.341 7.578 239

  5 32 Chris DUFFY / Bakery on Broadway Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:57.164  2 of  2 10.264 1.923 238

  6 10 Scott ELLIS Yamaha R6 600 1:58.135  2 of  2 11.235 .971 202

  7 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre Honda CBR 600 2:01.908  2 of  2 15.008 3.773 218

  8 51 Joel MCCABE / CHC Moto Australia Yamaha R6 600 2:02.821  2 of  2 15.921 .913 215

  9 81A Alex EACOTT Yamaha R1 1000 2:04.369  2 of  2 17.469 1.548 197

 10 57 Colin SARRE / Humpty Dumpty Racing Company Honda SP1 1000 2:06.910  2 of  2 20.010 2.541 199

Not enough laps

 NC 86 Warwick SHARP Triumph Daytona 675 .000  0 of  0 -1:46.900

DSQ 92 Noel MAHON / Ross Services Pty Ltd Suzuki GSXR 600 1:49.896  3 of  3 2.996 225

*** Rider 92 (MAHON) Removed, incorrect class ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:47:04

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:57

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

10 Scott ELLIS 2:16.453 1:58.135

17 Shane TIERNEY 2:17.367 1:55.241

32 Chris DUFFY 2:15.469 1:57.164

41 Daniel WERNER 2:11.493 2:01.908

44 William SHARROCK 1:54.816 1:46.900

51 Joel MCCABE 2:13.807 2:02.821

57 Colin SARRE 2:20.418 2:06.910

65 Nathan MCKENZIE 2:11.774 1:51.010 1:47.470

69 Matt CRANMER 2:07.226 1:51.151 1:47.663

81A Alex EACOTT 2:16.323 2:04.369

92 Noel MAHON 2:05.104 1:51.834 1:49.896

*** Rider 92 (MAHON) Removed, incorrect class ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:47:04

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:57

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

10  Scott ELLIS  (6th) 57  Colin SARRE  (10th)

1 50.640 52.468 33.345 2:16.453 P 1 49.980 55.250 35.188 2:20.418 P

2 36.096 49.950 32.089 1:58.135 202 2 39.077 53.501 34.332 2:06.910 199

17  Shane TIERNEY  (4th) 65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (2nd)

1 47.072 55.431 34.864 2:17.367 P 1 47.109 52.081 32.584 2:11.774 P

2 37.091 47.312 30.838 1:55.241 213 2 34.311 46.983 29.716 1:51.010 250

3 32.252 45.700 29.518 1:47.470 259

32  Chris DUFFY  (5th)

1 50.066 52.200 33.203 2:15.469 P 69  Matt CRANMER  (3rd)

2 35.813 49.215 32.136 1:57.164 238 1 46.103 49.096 32.027 2:07.226 P

2 34.602 46.329 30.220 1:51.151 237

41  Daniel WERNER  (7th) 3 33.143 44.918 29.602 1:47.663 245

1 44.555 53.600 33.338 2:11.493 P

2 37.507 50.885 33.516 2:01.908 218 81A  Alex EACOTT  (9th)

1 46.860 54.763 34.700 2:16.323 P

44  William SHARROCK  (1st) 2 38.739 52.733 32.897 2:04.369 196

1 38.228 46.673 29.915 1:54.816 P

2 32.469 45.054 29.377 1:46.900 249 92  Noel MAHON  (DSQ)

1 44.498 49.356 31.250 2:05.104 P

51  Joel MCCABE  (8th) 2 34.872 46.895 30.067 1:51.834 213

1 46.355 53.414 34.038 2:13.807 P 3 33.910 46.215 29.771 1:49.896 225

2 37.169 52.216 33.436 2:02.821 215

*** Rider 92 (MAHON) Removed, incorrect class ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:47:04

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:57

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:08.223 92 Noel MAHON Suzuki GSXR 600 2:05.104 1

3:16.572 44 William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 1:54.816 1

4:00.057 92 Noel MAHON Suzuki GSXR 600 1:51.834 2

4:04.018 69 Matt CRANMER Honda CBR 600 1:51.151 2

4:07.207 65 Nathan MCKENZIE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:51.010 2

5:03.472 44 William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 1:46.900 2

*** Rider 92 (MAHON) Removed, incorrect class ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:47:04

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:57

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 N. MCKENZIE 31.830 M. CRANMER 44.918 W. SHARROCK 29.377 W. SHARROC 1:46.743 1:46.900

2 W. SHARROCK 32.312 W. SHARROCK 45.054 N. MCKENZIE 29.518 N. MCKENZIE 1:47.048 1:47.470

3 M. CRANMER 32.885 N. MCKENZIE 45.700 M. CRANMER 29.602 M. CRANMER 1:47.405 1:47.663

4 N. MAHON 33.910 N. MAHON 46.215 N. MAHON 29.771 N. MAHON 1:49.896 1:49.896

5 S. TIERNEY 34.327 S. TIERNEY 47.312 S. TIERNEY 30.838 S. TIERNEY 1:52.477 1:55.241

6 C. DUFFY 35.813 C. DUFFY 49.215 S. ELLIS 32.089 C. DUFFY 1:57.164 1:57.164

7 S. ELLIS 36.096 S. ELLIS 49.950 C. DUFFY 32.136 S. ELLIS 1:58.135 1:58.135

8 J. MCCABE 37.169 D. WERNER 50.885 A. EACOTT 32.897 D. WERNER 2:01.730 2:01.908

9 D. WERNER 37.507 J. MCCABE 52.216 D. WERNER 33.338 J. MCCABE 2:02.821 2:02.821

10 A. EACOTT 38.229 A. EACOTT 52.733 J. MCCABE 33.436 A. EACOTT 2:03.859 2:04.369

11 C. SARRE 39.077 C. SARRE 53.501 C. SARRE 34.332 C. SARRE 2:06.910 2:06.910

*** Rider 92 (MAHON) Removed, incorrect class ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019
Sponsored By Shannons / McQuire Civil Construction

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

RACE INFORMATION

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:47:04

Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 12

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:57

Time Description

09:47:04 Event Start

09:53:23 Chequered Flag

09:53:35 Event Finish

*** Rider 92 (MAHON) Removed, incorrect class ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


